7:30 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:45am
10:00 am
10:45 am
11:45am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

POHMS Spring Conjerence

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome & Opening Remarks
POHMS President, Kim DiStasio

Update From Capitol Hill
Ben Jones- VP Government Relations, The US Oncology Network

An Introduction to Speed Networking

Speed Networking Break with Exhibitors

Medicare Updates for 2025, Greg Radick

POHMS Member Business Meeting, POHMS Members Only

A Networking Lunch

Less Money Mo’ Problems-Community Oncology Outlook, Jonathan Coggins
Networking Break with Exhibitors

Reclaiming your Happiness-3 Steps to Control Your Chaos and Build Resilience,
Summer Jenkins

Conclusion
POHMS Member raffles, must be present to win cash and prizes!!!



