## POHMS Spring Conference March 20, 2025 Hotel Hershey, Hershey PA

7:30 am	Registration and Breakfast
8:30 am	Welcome & Opening Remarks POHMS President, Kim DiStasio
8:45 am	Update From Capitol Hill Ben Jones- VP Government Relations, The US Oncology Network
9:45 am	An Introduction to Speed Networking
10:00 am	Speed Networking Break with Exhibitors
10:45 am	Medicare Updates for 2025, Greg Radick
11:45 am	POHMS Member Business Meeting, POHMS Members Only
12:30 pm	A Networking Lunch
1:30 pm	Less Money Mo' Problems-Community Oncology Outlook, Jonathan Coggins
2:30 pm	Networking Break with Exhibitors
3:00 pm	Reclaiming your Happiness-3 Steps to Control Your Chaos and Build Resilience, Summer Jenkins
4:00 pm	Conclusion POHMS Member raffles, must be present to win cash and prizes!!!